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9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Popular Vocalist
10.16 Nancy Harrie (piano)10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Women’s Session: Cranford; Close
Ups of Holland
11.30 Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The

senate’
British‘Music

3. 0 Life and Songs of Irving Berlin3.15 Concerto No. 1 in D, Op. 6
Paganini4. 0 Playhouse of Favourites4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Bing Sings6.15 Children’s Session: .Thumbélina:Surprise Packet

5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman7.30 The Stardusters (vocal trio), withPat McMinn and the Crombie MurdochTrio (NZBS)7.50 Hastings Primary Schools’ Choir8.15 Pioneers of lantoraft: PlantBreeders, a talk by George Phillips
(NZBS)

8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)9.15 J.C.1. Congress Report9.30 The Flower of Darkness10. O Ted Heath’s Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down

2XPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session

|

Ss. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell Mac-ne featuring Bing Crosbie Favour-tes
A Man Called Shephera

|Doctor Paul
Dark Abyss =
Occupational HazardsFavourite Light OrchestrasChoral Interlude
Latin American Parade
Close down
p.m. Children’s Corner: The Littleng Stories
Featuring the Hammond OrganVocal GroupsThe Adventures of Rocky Starr:estination Venus
Song Celebrity: Rusty DraperLazy Rhythm
Sports Review (Mark Comber)
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30 Frontier Marshal
1 Taik: Tight Lines, a series on
Angling fot Beginners15 Going Continental8.30 The Donald Peers Show
%. 3 Piano and Orchestra9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 BBC Variety Parade
10.145 On the Sentimental Side10.30 Close down

OXA i200 LANGANYS
6. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring Pioneer Housewife, by LeoFowler
; Folk Songs and Dances10.15 Film Favourites
10.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
+
ae 4
Hits of Yesterday11. 0 Music for All

11.20 Something Sentimental11.40 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Close down6. 0 p.m. Judges’ and Exhibitors’ Day:Results and Impressions from Wanga-nui A. and P. Society’s Show ,;

6.30 Come to the Fair: A Visit to Side-show Alley+ The Junior Session: The Green‘roy6. 0 In a Dancing Mood6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.45 Showmrtg7. 0 Tip Top Tunes7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Show Digest: Results from Wanga-nui A. and P. Society’s Show, and Pre-view of Saturday’s Activities8.15 Duteh Light Music
8. White Coolies9. 4 . At the Console
9.15 Paris Star Time
9.45 Death Takes Small Bites10. 0 Johnny Dankworth’s Orchestra10.15 Lonnie Donegan Skiffle Group10.30 Close down

QXN 1340 NELSON,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 = District Weather For

cast
9. 0 nnWomen’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Poctor Paul |

10.15 Popular Pianists a al

4m.

10.30 Richard Taliber
10.45 Modern Romances
11. O English Radio Stars
11.30 Hits of Yesteryear12. 0 Close down ,

5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga otDavy Crockett
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.30 Music from the Movies
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Frontier Marshal
8. 0 Curtain Up: Musie from Opera and
Ballet
8.45 Talk: People of the Snow Huts, b\Professor FE. S. Carpenter (CBC)
9. 3 On the bance Floor
9.30 Errol Garner (piano)
9.45 The Four Freshmen10. 0 TheWorldof Jazz (VOA)10.30 Ciose down
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9.30 a.m. Ballet Suite: Carnaval
Schumann-Jacob

10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Laurindo Almeida (guitar)
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Treasure in
Porcelain, by David Goldblett (NZBS);Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
11.30 Canterbury A. and P. AssociationShow: Judging results and commentaries
on ring events throughoutLight Music
12. 0 Trotting: Commentaries throughout
on the New Zealand Metropotitan Club’s
Cup Meeting at Addington
2. Op.m. Light Music
2.30 (approx) Canterbury A. and P.Association’s Show: Grand Parade4 Variety ProgrammeSports Magazine (NZIS)45 Charles Kullman (tenor)
Famous Serenades
0 Masters of Melody (BBC)
.30 Old Time Variety15 J.C.1. Congress Report
-80 The Great Escape
G. O Howard Rumsey’s Lighthouse All
Stars with Barney Kessel and the Hamp-ton Hawes Trio at Laguna Beach40.46 The Charlie Mariano Quartet
11.20 Close down
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41,30 a.m.(pore ConcertFor detaits:.80e:AXA)12. 0 Music"
1.25 p.m. Broadcast farina
2. 0 Mainly for Women;Hoptre Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work
it) Classical Hour
Requiem F Cherubini
0 Courts of London415 In Holiday Mood5. 0 Perey Faith’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Hide-Away
ouseae Ballet Musie
6. 0 Dinner Musicae Franz Bartosek. (clarinet), Leopold"Wlach (clarinet) anq Karl Oehlberger

3.

(bassoon)
Divertimento No. 3 in B Flat, K.229

Mozart
7.15 June Robinson (mezzo-soprano)Serenade
Blacksmith Song Brahms
The Lotus Flower Schumann
My Mind is Like the Mountain Steep

GriegIn the Silent Night Rachmaninoff
*Neath the Apple’ Tree :Faith in the Spring Schubert

(NZBS)
7.32 The Vienna Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Henry Swoboda
Symphony No. 23 in D, K.181 Mozart
142 Play: Mary Tudor, by WilfridGrantham (NZBS)
9.30 Lili Kraus (piano)Three Rondos on Folk Tunes, No. 3
Roumanian Folk Dances Bartok
9.38 Boris. Christoff. (bass) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
In the Town of Kazan (Boris Godou--
nov) . MoussoraskyI'm the Spirit (Mefistofele) Boito

9.48 The Paris. Concert ConservatoireOrchestraconducted by Enrique JordaThe Soreerer’s Apprentice . Dukas10.0 The Hydrocen Bomb: Theof the Bomb, a pie by Dr, CeCe Aikman
10.14 The Pittsburgh Symphony Orehes-tra conducted by William Steinberg
Concerta Grosso for String Orchestra. With Plano Obbligato Bioch

a
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10.35 (contralto)
Early Morning
Gypsies PeelThe Cloths of Heaven DunhillThe Silver Swan ThimanSilent Noon Vaughan Williams0.43 ‘The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies9. O Women’s Hour (Doris Kay),
Speed Here and There’ with Frank|Clune e

258 m.

10. 0 In ThizMy Life10.15 My Love’
10.30 The Mystery of Nurse’.Lorimer10.46 The Hotcha Trio41.0 Calling Temuka11.15 Musie for Strings

}11.30
=
=Hits of Screen, Stage and Cabaret12. 0 Close down
p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: TheSaga of Davy Crockett6:0 Tops in Pops

/-668.15 Sports Preview
6.30 Teenage Meeting6.45 The Careno Cuban Boys7.0 ‘Today's Stars of the Sereen7.15 Melody onthe Move7.30 Frontier Marshal

:8.10 A Programme of Romantic Ballads |

-~8.19 Fred Hartley (piano)8.44 Talk: Hook, Line and Sinker, by |Ray Doogue and Alf Sanft (NZBS) ;9.3 = Tunnel are it the story. of. OtiraNZBS)0.0 Ted Heath ‘at the Palladium0.30 Close down

JhaMOUTH.
9.46 a.m. Morning Star10. O fevotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Book Review, by
Joan. Wood. (NZBS); Tales from a Lon-
don Slum Creche: Our Annie, by DoreenWarren (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-

-~-

tury: cemanbiny No. 22 in E Flat. (Philo-
sopher) aydnViolin Concerto in G Dittersdorff
Welsh Airs
Music While You Work
Romantic Interlude
Dancing 10 the Piano
The Burtons of Banner Street
Symphonie Picture: Porgy and BessArt Tatum (piano)
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15 Children’s Session: Tales of
BeatrixPotter

5.45 Likely Hit Paraders

6. 0 Sports. Preview (Ian Thompson)7.30 Play: Black Chiffon, by LesleyStorm and--adapted by ~ Mollie Green-halgh (NZBS)
9.15 J.C.¥. Congress Report9.30 Light Orchestral Music and Rhythm9.52 Francis Rosner Chamber Ensemble
Septet, Op. 20 Beethoven

(NZBS)
|

10.30 Close down

WW jp DUNEDIN,
9.30a.m. Always this Yesterday
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 bevotional Service10.45 ‘Topics tor Women: People Who
Matter, by Atthur Manning11.30 Morning Concert
Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Concerto for Orchestra No, 8 in G

HandelCamino Wanausek (flute) with the Pro
Musica Orchestra of Vienna
Concerto in Dp Boccherini2.30 Music While You Work

3.15 The Deutschmeister Band2. 0 p.m. short Story: Uncharted2.15 Comedy Cameos
3.30 Clasical Hour
Sonata in D, Op. 102, No. 2 Beethoven
Songs by MozartString Cuartet No. 8 in G, Op. 77, No.
1 Haydn4.30 Perry Como (vocal)

4.45 Richard Crean’s Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: Animal Talks
6. 0 Victor Young’s' Castilians7.15 For the Sportsman (LankfordSmith)
7.45 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra8. 0 Merey Collisson (mezzo-soprano)
Unaccompanied Folk Songs (NZBS)8.15 Joseph Seal (organ)8.30 Dad and Dave9.15 J.C.l. Cohgress Report9.30 Accent on Swing with CalderPrescott’s Orchestra (Studio)9.50 The Great Escape .10.20 Rhythm Parade (Scrutineer)11. Close down

#1C 20g PUNEDUY,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour7.0 Gyorgy Sandor (piano)For Children
Fifteen Hungarian Peasant ge

2r
7.25 Quintetto Chigiano .Piano Quintet, Op. 57 Shostakovich8.0 The Auckland Junior SymphonyOrchestra, conducted’ by Dr. CharlesNalden
Piano Concerto No. 2 Rachmaninoff
(Soloist: Russell Channell)
Pavane (Capriol Suite) Warlock
Pavane

: Faure
Organ Concerto Nov 9 Handel
{Soleist: Geoffrey Skerrett)

9. 5 Isabelle Nef (harpsichord)Snite No. 5 Purcell
9.11 Gerard Souzay" (baritone)
Songs by. Handel, Beethioven, Monte-verdi and Lully
9.30 Wilhelm Kenipift (piano)Papillons, Op. 2 Schumann
9.43 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Karelia Suite Sibelius

10. 0 Red River Mosaic: Ethnic Groupsin Maniteba, Canada
10.27 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)with the Orchestra of the Opera House
Rome
They Call Me MimiMimi's Farewell (La Boheme) PucciniAt Night in the Depths of the. Sea

‘ ‘(Mefistofele) ‘ Boito10.42 The Paris Conservatoire OrchestraOverture: Russlan and Ludmila
Glinka’

Danse Slav (Le Roi Malgre Lui)

AVL INVERCARGILL9.30a.m: Burtons of Banner Street
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: On Stage;Country. Newsletter: Laughter is a Tonic11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
Op.m. For details until 3.45, see 4YA16 Flower of Darkness
30 For details until 5.15, see 4YA15 Children’s Session: Junior StoryTime; Nature Study ;

5.45 Light and*Bright
6.20 Pioneer Diary7.15 For the Sportsmen7.43 Picture Paae
8.30 Paris Star Time9.30 For details until 11.0, see 4¥C
1355) Close down 0

Play

Spencer Digby photograph
JOHN V. TREVOR, who gives thefirst of two talks on Restoration Drama
at 7.45 this evening from 2YC


